May 28 2024 (06:47) India Rail Info 1

Valsad - Danapur Special Fare Summer Special/09025 - Exp - WR
NDB/Nandurbar to BSL/Bhusaval Junction
3h 5m - 174 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BL Valsad 08:40 0 |1 0 71 (14 |WR
2 BHET |Bhestan 09:30 09:35 5m (0 |1 59 62 |17 |WR
3 NDB |Nandurbar 12:10 12:20 10m |0 |1 219 |64 |203 |WR
4 BSL Bhusaval Junction 15:25 15:30 5m |0 |1 393 |62 [205 |CR
5 KNW  |Khandwa Junction 17:30 17:32 2m [0 |1 516 |74 |302 |CR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 20:00 20:10 10m |0 |1 700 |70 329 [WCR
7 |/BP Jabalpur 23:40 23:50 10m |0 |1 944 |73 411 |[WCR
8 KTE Katni Junction 01:05 01:10 5m |0 |2 1035 (84 (381 |WCR
9 STA Satna Junction 02:20 02:25 5m [0 |2 1133 (49 (315 |WCR
10 |MKP |Manikpur Junction 04:00 04:02 2m |0 |2 1211 |61 |243 [NCR
11 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 05:33 05:35 2m |0 |2 1304 |68 |95 [NCR

Junction
12 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 07:50 08:00 10m (0 |2 1447 1102 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
13 |BXR Buxar 08:55 08:57 2m |1 |2 1541 |42 |68 |ECR
14 |ARA Ara Junction 10:35 10:37 2m |1 |2 1609 (28 |59 |ECR
15 |[DNR |Danapur 12:00 0 |2 1649 |- 54 |[ECR

May 28 2024 (06:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



